
Co. Name Nickname E-Mail Address City State Zip

1
William C. Clair Bill

williamclair@gmail.com
21819 Cobb Run Ter 300 Ashburn VA 20147-7825

2
Thomas L. Simmonds Tom

tlsimmonds@gmail.com
724 Spyglass Way Eagle ID 83616-5267

3
John J. Edvardsen John

jedvards@yahoo.com
6283 Bordeaux Cir Sanford FL 32771-6489

4
Vaughn P. Bennett Vaughn

vaughnpbennett@gmail.com
7980 Cain Rd Jackson MI 49201-9630

5
Michael S. McKeever Mike

mikesmckeever@msn.com
5165 Avenida Playa 

Cancun San Diego CA 92124-1537

6
Robert E. Preston Bob

bobjanepreston@gmail.com
1240 Westchester Greensboro GA 30642-5439

7
Royce A. Engler Royce

raengler@texas.net
7 Cherry Hill Dr

Panorama 

Village TX 77304-1111

8
Mark W. Kohring Mark

mark_kohring@1973.usna.com
2033 Bishops Bridge Rd Knoxville TN 37922-6292

9
Leif H. Hendrickson Leif

leif1775@gmail.com
4647 Lambert Dr Alexandria VA 22311-4952

10
Charles E. Bianco Charlie

cbianco669@aol.com PO Box 1626 John’s Island SC 29457

11
Thomas M. Feeks Tom

Thomas_feeks07@comcast.net
130 Cardamon Dr Edgewater MD 21037-1126

12
William M. Dunaway Mike

wmdunaway@usa.net
1221 Mansion Woods Rd Annapolis MD 21401-6591

13
Douglas S. Rice Doug

drice73@gmail.com
2098 Corbett Rd Monkton MD 21111

14
Kenneth A. Johnson Ken

kajdfv803@gmail.com
870 Boatswain Way Annapolis MD 21401-6854

15
Don L. Canterna Don

dcanterna@gmail.com 11848 Via Salerno Way Miromar Lakes FL 33913-7504

16
James S. Hamlin Jim

jim_hamlin73@hotmail.com 12000 Prince George Dr Disputanta VA 23842-4409

17
Thomas J. Wilson Tom

thomasjwilson3@me.com 370 Old Carlisle Rd Biglerville PA 17307-9052

18
Robert M. Peal Mike

rmpeal@ptd.net 314 Plantation Ln Bel Air MD 21014-2358

19
Donald S. Price Don

don_sheri_price@hotmail.com 1740 Mapleton Ave Boulder CO 80304-4262

20
Kenneth Berger Ken

kennybz@cox.net 4613 Thoroughgood Dr Virginia Beach VA 23455-4337

21
Michael R. Kalas Mike

michael.kalas@gmail.com 18200 Shinniecock Hills Pl Leesburg VA 20176-7457

22
Lawrence C. Myers Larry

lawrence.myers@cox.net 3312 Willow Glen Dr Oak Hill VA 20171-1900

23
Richard S. Kramlich Rich

kramlichs@rcn.com 1043 N Cedar Crest Blvd Allentown PA 18104-2862
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24
Michael P. Obert Mike

mobert7324@gmail.com 22518 Wetherburn Ln Katy TX 77449-2735

25
Jack M. Pohlmeyer Jack

pohlmeyer@aol.com 2051 Berkshire Club Dr Cincinnati OH 45230-2428

26
Marc D. Goldberg Marc

goldberg73@gmail.com 1116 Tunstall Way Durham NC 27703-9823

27
Timothy E. Scheib Tim

timscheib73@gmail.com 104 Mission Hills Dr Broussard LA 70518

28
Joseph D. Stewart Joe

jdsusn@comcast.net 5 Park Pl Apt 608 Annapolis MD 21401-3455

29
Peter J. Reinhardt Pete

peter.reinhardt@verizon.net 2537 James River Rd West Palm 

Beach

FL 33411-5751

30
Robert H. Bender Rob

rbender@travismanion.com 45 Grove Ave Flourtown PA 19031-1906

31
Michael T. Rader Mike

mikerader@aol.com 11100 Pine Valley Club Dr Charlotte NC 28277-4049

32
Craig G. Walenga Craig

cgwcje@bellatlantic.net 12 Maxim Ln Rockville MD 20852-1018

33
Kirk Burgamy Kirk

kirk.burgamy@alum.mit.edu 4110 Miller St San Diego CA 92103-1543

34
Robert A. Casey Rob

rcasey2@comcast.net 11756 Triple Notch Ter Henrico VA 23233-1193

Timothy M. Taylor Tim
tayt.taylor@gmail.com 3863 State Route 90 Union Springs NY 13160-3182

35
Frederick J. Brasco Fred

brascofrederick@gmail.com 39 Laurel Lk E Weston CT 06883-1736

36
John S. Yackus John

Jyackussr@aol.com 1305 Beachview Rd Annapolis MD 21403-5007
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